
Dec 25

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Event Income
Drug Testing Fee 15.00
Entry Fees 765.00
Misc. Show Income 150.00
Office Fee 15.00
Security Fee 25.00
Sponsorships 100.00
Stall Income 320.00

Total Event Income 1,390.00

Misc Income 875.00
NAPHA Registration Income

Membership Dues by NAPHA 72.10

Total NAPHA Registration Income 72.10

Total Income 2,337.10

Cost of Goods Sold
DNA Typing Expense 109.00

Total COGS 109.00

Gross Profit 2,228.10

Expense
Event Expenses

Advertisment & Promotion 47.00
Facility Charges 14,960.00
Hotels 10,747.34
Office Supplies 267.85
Travel Expenses 264.74

Total Event Expenses 26,286.93

Operating Expenses
Advertising and Promotion 400.00
Communication Expense 42.50
Credit Card Fees 40.35
Postage & Delivery 11.90

Total Operating Expenses 494.75

Payroll Expenses
Federal Witholding -176.62
FICA/Med Expenses -146.88
Gross Payroll 1,980.00
Payroll Expense 484.46
Processing Charge 122.59

Total Payroll Expenses 2,263.55

Payroll Expenses OH Income Tax -74.08
Professional Fees

Website Consultants 40.66

Total Professional Fees 40.66

Total Expense 29,011.81

Net Ordinary Income -26,783.71

Net Income -26,783.71
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